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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КОРОЕВА Мадина МОС  2  V  V  1  V V4 0,667 6 22 3

УДОВИЧЕНКО Анна МОО  V  V  V  2  V  V 0,833 11 27 2

БРЕВДО Алина РОС  0  0  V  4  0  V 0,333 -8 14 5

КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС  2  3  1  1  V  V 0,333 -9 17 6

ТРУСОВА Вероника СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 30 1

ЖАРОВА Анастасия НИЖ  3  2  V  2  4  V 0,333 -2 21 4

ФАТТАЕВА Лейла КРЯ  1  4  1  4  1  3 0,000 -15 14 7

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ  V  3  2  3  2  V 0,333 -2 20 5

КУСКОВА Анна МОС  1  1  2  2  0  V 0,167 -15 11 6

СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1

АРБУЗОВА София РОС  V  V  2  3  4  V 0,500 5 24 4

ТЯН Екатерина ТАТ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 9 25 2

ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО  V  V  4  V  3  V 0,667 10 27 3

ПАВЛОВА Анна НИЖ  1  1  1  0  0  1 0,000 -26 4 7

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС  3  V  0  V  V  4 0,500 -3 22 5

ПОДЛЕПЕНЕЦ Полина МОО  V  V  2  V  2  V 0,667 6 24 3

ПОЖАРСКИХ Дарья КРЯ  2  2  0  1  0  2 0,000 -23 7 7

ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ  V V4  V  V  V  3 0,833 16 27 1

БУСС Елизавета МОС  4  0  V  1  2  V 0,333 -8 17 6

БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ  4  V  V  3  V  V 0,667 12 27 2

ВАЛИЕВА Маргарита ТАТ  V  4  V  V  4  1 0,500 0 24 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ВОРОНКИНА Мария МОС  0  0  1  2  1  2 0,000 -24 6 7

БАЖМИНА Ксения САМ  V  2  3  V  4  V 0,500 4 24 4

ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Лиана ТАТ  V  V  2  4  V  V 0,667 13 26 3

ЗЕНИНА Екатерина МОС  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 12 28 1

ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОО  V  4  V  3  2  4 0,333 -3 23 5

ШАТАЛИНА Маргарита СПБ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,833 10 25 2

МЕНЗОРОВА Ярослава СВЕ  V  1  1  2  V  0 0,333 -12 14 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РУСЯЕВА Мария МОС  0  2  2  0  0  0 0,000 -26 4 7

ШАБУНЯ Александра СВЕ  V  V  V  V  V  4 0,833 11 29 1

ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дарина СПБ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 9 27 2

ОРЛИНСКА Елизавета МОС  V  4  4  1  V  V 0,500 4 24 4

МАГАДЕЕВА Алина БАШ  V  4  2  V  V  V 0,667 11 26 3

ПОГОРЕЛКО Глафира НИЖ  V  3  2  3  2  2 0,167 -8 17 6

КАШАПОВА Диляра ТАТ  V  V  3  0  2  V 0,500 -1 20 5
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИЛЬИНА Наталья СПБ  2  V  V  V  1  V 0,667 4 23 3

КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС  V  V  V  V  0  V 0,833 12 25 2

КУДРЯЕВА Дарья НИЖ  1  0  1  3  0  0 0,000 -25 5 7

КУЗНЕЦОВА Александра СВЕ  3  3  V  4  1  1 0,167 -8 17 6

БОГДАНОВА Анастасия САМ  1  2  V  V  1  3 0,333 -10 17 5

КУКЛИНА Екатерина БАШ  V  V  V V4  V  V 1,000 24 29 1

ЗВЕРЕВА Анастасия МОС  4  1  V  V  V  2 0,500 3 22 4

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РОМАЩЕНКО Анна МОС  2  V  2  V  V V3 0,667 -2 22 3

БАЙКОВА Регина БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 30 1

ЭЮБОВА Екатерина КУР  4  1  2  V  V  V 0,500 5 22 4

ЦУРКИС Вера МОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 26 2

АКСЕНОВА Валерия ВРЖ  4  1  0  2  3  3 0,000 -17 13 7

ВОЛКОВА Вероника НИЖ  4  2  2  4  V  3 0,167 -8 20 6

МАРКОВА Татьяна ХМА  2  1  0  4  V  V 0,333 -7 17 5

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОРИСЕНКО Анастасия СПБ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 7 25 3

БАРАНЧИКОВА Дарья БАШ  4  V  V  2  0  1 0,333 -9 17 5

ЯКУПОВА Сабина ТАТ  2  3  V  1  2  0 0,167 -12 13 6

ГАППОЕВА Мелани АЛА  0  3  0  1  0  0 0,000 -26 4 7

МИРОНОВА Анна НИЖ  V  V  V  V  4  1 0,667 7 25 3

ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 13 27 2

РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 20 28 1

Группа No 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАБКИНА София РОС  3  1  4  1  V  4 0,167 -8 18 6

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  V  1  V  3  3  V 0,500 2 22 3

МАРЧЕНКО Арина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 25 30 1

РЕШЕТОВА Мария НИЖ  V  3  0  V  4  V 0,500 -4 22 5

БЕРЕЖНАЯ Виктория ВРЖ V2 V4  2  4  V  V 0,667 6 22 2

ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС  4  V  1  V  1 V4 0,500 -2 20 4

ГОГИЧАЕВА Ирина АЛА  V  0  0  3  1  0 0,167 -19 9 7

Группа No 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Алина КРЯ  2  3  0  V  V 0,400 -6 15 5

САФРОНОВА Софья НИЖ  V  2  0  3  V 0,400 -4 15 4

ЗОТОВА Анастасия БАШ  V  V  2  V  V 0,800 9 22 2

КОРАБЛИНА Александра СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС  4  V  0  2  V 0,400 -3 16 3

НОВОСЕЛОВА Таисия СВЕ  2  2  3  0  1 0,000 -17 8 6
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Группа No 11

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Диана ТАТ  2  3  V  V  2 0,400 2 17 4

ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия МОС  V  2  V  V  V 0,800 9 22 1

КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ V4  V  V  V  0 0,800 8 19 2

КОВАЛЬ Ксения МОО  1  4  3  4  0 0,000 -13 12 6

МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ  1  2  2  V  1 0,200 -13 11 5

КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ V4  0 V1  V  V 0,800 7 15 3

Группа No 12

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС  1  3  1  0  3  1 0,000 -21 9 7

ПОТАПОВА Ирина НИЖ  V  2  0  3  3  2 0,167 -11 15 6

ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 30 1

АЛОЯН Анаит МОС  V  V  0  V V4  V 0,833 13 24 2

ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ  V  V  1  0  2  3 0,333 -6 16 5

САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ  V  V  1  2 V4  2 0,500 -3 19 4

ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена МОО  V  V  2  3  V  V 0,667 7 25 3

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС  V  V  V  3  V  V 0,833 17 28 2

ТИХОНОВА Надежда НИЖ  1 V4  1  0  2  1 0,167 -19 9 6

ЦАРУКАЕВА Амина АЛА  0  3  0  0  1  0 0,000 -25 4 7

КОСЯКОВА Анастасия МОС  2  V  V  0  V  3 0,500 4 20 4

ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ V4  V  V V4  V  V 1,000 19 28 1

ПАЛЬМИРИНА Алена СПБ  0  V  V  1  2  3 0,333 -7 16 5

ВАСЬКИНА Мария МОО  4  V  V  V  4  V 0,667 11 28 3

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЦУРКИС Марта МОС  V  V  2 V3  2 0,600 4 17 3

ТАРАСОВА Александра РОС  1  4  1  2  2 0,000 -15 10 6

БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО  0  V  0  0  2 0,200 -17 7 5

АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 25 1

АХМЕТШИНА Камилла ТАТ  2  V  V  1  0 0,400 -2 13 4

ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Светлан БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0,800 10 21 2

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СПБ  3  0  V  V  2 0,400 -3 15 4

БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1

ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 6 20 2

САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА  3  1  1  4  0 0,000 -16 9 6

РОДЬКИНА Анна МОО  0  1  4  V  V 0,400 -6 15 5

ХАРИТОНОВА Александра МОС  V  2  4  V  2 0,400 1 18 3

Группа No 16

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ  V  V  V  2  2 0,600 7 19 3

КОРЖАКОВА София КУР  2  V  4  4  0 0,200 -7 15 5

БЕЛАЙ Дарья ВРЖ  1  2  0  1  1 0,000 -20 5 6

АХПОЛОВА Дарина АЛА  1  V  V  4  1 0,400 -3 16 4

ЯКИМ Александра СПБ V3  V  V  V  2 0,800 4 20 2

ОГАРЬ Марина МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 25 1
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Группа No 17

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ХАЗОВА Элина МОС  3  2  V  2  4  0 0,167 -11 16 6

ЕВЛАХОВА Аделина ТАТ  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 8 25 3

МАНТУРОВА Диана МОО  V  0  V  3  3  3 0,333 -5 19 5

ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС  2  2  2  1  2  3 0,000 -18 12 7

ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 12 28 2

ПОЛЯКОВА Надежда НИЖ  V  2  V  V  1  2 0,500 -4 20 4

КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 30 1

Группа No 18

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БОРИСОВА Полина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  2 0,833 13 27 1

КОЛОКОЛОВА Дарья КУР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 28 2

ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС  3  3  4  V  V  V 0,500 3 25 4

ГУСЕЙНОВА Анжелика МОС  0  2  V  1  0  2 0,167 -19 10 7

БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ  2  4  2  V  V  4 0,333 -1 22 5

ШЕНДРИКОВА Алевтина МОО  1  2  2  V  2  2 0,167 -11 14 6

МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория СПБ  V  2  3  V  V  V 0,667 5 25 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАРЧЕНКО Арина КУР 1,000 25 30 квалифицирован
2 КУКЛИНА Екатерина БАШ 1,000 24 29 квалифицирован
3 БАЙКОВА Регина БАШ 1,000 22 30 квалифицирован
4 ПЕТРОВА Елена СПБ 1,000 21 30 квалифицирован
5 КОРАБЛИНА Александра СПБ 1,000 21 25 квалифицирован
6 АНАЩЕНКОВА Виталина КУР 1,000 20 25 квалифицирован
7 СУНДУЧКОВА Александра СПБ 1,000 19 30 квалифицирован
8 ГАФУРЗЯНОВА Элина ТАТ 1,000 19 28 квалифицирован
9 ОГАРЬ Марина МОС 1,000 19 25 квалифицирован

10 КОЗАЕВА Полина КУР 1,000 18 30 квалифицирован
11 БАГАЕВА Мария БАШ 1,000 18 25 квалифицирован
12 ТРУСОВА Вероника СПБ 1,000 17 30 квалифицирован
13 РАССОЛОВА Валерия КУР 0,833 20 28 квалифицирован
14 ПЕНЮШКИНА Владислава МОС 0,833 17 28 квалифицирован
15 ЛЕБЕДЬ Ксения СПБ 0,833 16 27 квалифицирован
16 БОРИСОВА Полина МОС 0,833 13 27 квалифицирован
16 ЦУРКИС Анастасия МОС 0,833 13 27 квалифицирован
18 АЛОЯН Анаит МОС 0,833 13 24 квалифицирован
19 ЗЕНИНА Екатерина МОС 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
19 ЦЕБРО Екатерина СПБ 0,833 12 28 квалифицирован
21 КАРИСТОВА Дарья РОС 0,833 12 25 квалифицирован
22 ШАБУНЯ Александра СВЕ 0,833 11 29 квалифицирован
23 УДОВИЧЕНКО Анна МОО 0,833 11 27 квалифицирован
24 КОЛОКОЛОВА Дарья КУР 0,833 10 28 квалифицирован
25 ШАТАЛИНА Маргарита СПБ 0,833 10 25 квалифицирован
26 ЕЛЕНЕВИЧ Дарина СПБ 0,833 9 27 квалифицирован
27 ТЯН Екатерина ТАТ 0,833 9 25 квалифицирован
28 ЦУРКИС Вера МОС 0,833 7 26 квалифицирован
29 ШАЙМАРДАНОВА Светлана БАШ 0,800 10 21 квалифицирован
30 ЗОТОВА Анастасия БАШ 0,800 9 22 квалифицирован
30 ОРБАЧЕВСКАЯ Анастасия МОС 0,800 9 22 квалифицирован
32 КАМАЛДИНОВА Арина БАШ 0,800 8 19 квалифицирован
33 КОНОНОВА Ангелина СПБ 0,800 7 15 квалифицирован
34 ЯКУПОВА Ралина ТАТ 0,800 6 20 квалифицирован
35 ЯКИМ Александра СПБ 0,800 4 20 квалифицирован
36 ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Лиана ТАТ 0,667 13 26 квалифицирован
37 БИКБУЛАТОВА Адэлина БАШ 0,667 12 27 квалифицирован
38 ВАСЬКИНА Мария МОО 0,667 11 28 квалифицирован
39 МАГАДЕЕВА Алина БАШ 0,667 11 26 квалифицирован
40 ГЛЕБОВА Ксения МОО 0,667 10 27 квалифицирован
41 ЕВЛАХОВА Аделина ТАТ 0,667 8 25 квалифицирован
42 БОРИСЕНКО Анастасия СПБ 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован
42 МИРОНОВА Анна НИЖ 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован
42 ПОХЛЕСТОВА Алена МОО 0,667 7 25 квалифицирован
45 ПОДЛЕПЕНЕЦ Полина МОО 0,667 6 24 квалифицирован
46 БЕРЕЖНАЯ Виктория ВРЖ 0,667 6 22 квалифицирован
46 КОРОЕВА Мадина МОС 0,667 6 22 квалифицирован
48 МОЛДАВАНОВА Виктория СПБ 0,667 5 25 квалифицирован
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49 ИЛЬИНА Наталья СПБ 0,667 4 23 квалифицирован
50 РОМАЩЕНКО Анна МОС 0,667 -2 22 квалифицирован
51 ПРЫТКОВА Арина ТАТ 0,600 7 19 квалифицирован
52 ЦУРКИС Марта МОС 0,600 4 17 квалифицирован
53 АРБУЗОВА София РОС 0,500 5 24 квалифицирован
54 ЭЮБОВА Екатерина КУР 0,500 5 22 квалифицирован
55 БАЖМИНА Ксения САМ 0,500 4 24 квалифицирован
55 ОРЛИНСКА Елизавета МОС 0,500 4 24 квалифицирован
57 КОСЯКОВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 4 20 квалифицирован
58 ЛЕОНТЬЕВА Зоя РОС 0,500 3 25 квалифицирован
59 ЗВЕРЕВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 3 22 квалифицирован
60 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0,500 2 22 квалифицирован
61 ВАЛИЕВА Маргарита ТАТ 0,500 0 24 квалифицирован
62 КАШАПОВА Диляра ТАТ 0,500 -1 20 квалифицирован
63 ЧУДАКОВА Анастасия МОС 0,500 -2 20 квалифицирован
64 СМЕТАННИКОВА Дарья РОС 0,500 -3 22 квалифицирован
65 САКАЕВА Аделя ТАТ 0,500 -3 19 квалифицирован
66 РЕШЕТОВА Мария НИЖ 0,500 -4 22 квалифицирован
67 ПОЛЯКОВА Надежда НИЖ 0,500 -4 20 квалифицирован
68 ХАКИМУЛЛИНА Диана ТАТ 0,400 2 17 квалифицирован
69 ХАРИТОНОВА Александра МОС 0,400 1 18 квалифицирован
70 АХМЕТШИНА Камилла ТАТ 0,400 -2 13 квалифицирован
71 АХПОЛОВА Дарина АЛА 0,400 -3 16 квалифицирован
71 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Александра МОС 0,400 -3 16 квалифицирован
73 СОЛОВЬЕВА Лидия СПБ 0,400 -3 15 квалифицирован
74 САФРОНОВА Софья НИЖ 0,400 -4 15 квалифицирован
75 ЛОСКУТНИКОВА Алина КРЯ 0,400 -6 15 квалифицирован
75 РОДЬКИНА Анна МОО 0,400 -6 15 квалифицирован
77 БЕЛОУСОВА Полина ТАТ 0,333 -1 22 квалифицирован
78 ЖАРОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0,333 -2 21 квалифицирован
79 СУЛТАНОВА София БАШ 0,333 -2 20 квалифицирован
80 ИБРАГИМОВА Камилла МОО 0,333 -3 23 квалифицирован
81 МАНТУРОВА Диана МОО 0,333 -5 19 квалифицирован
82 ЕНИКЕЕВА Аделия БАШ 0,333 -6 16 квалифицирован
83 МАРКОВА Татьяна ХМА 0,333 -7 17 квалифицирован
84 ПАЛЬМИРИНА Алена СПБ 0,333 -7 16 квалифицирован
85 БУСС Елизавета МОС 0,333 -8 17 квалифицирован
86 БРЕВДО Алина РОС 0,333 -8 14 квалифицирован
87 БАРАНЧИКОВА Дарья БАШ 0,333 -9 17 квалифицирован
87 КОЛЕСНИКОВА Дарья МОС 0,333 -9 17 квалифицирован
89 БОГДАНОВА Анастасия САМ 0,333 -10 17 выбывший
90 МЕНЗОРОВА Ярослава СВЕ 0,333 -12 14 выбывший
91 КОРЖАКОВА София КУР 0,200 -7 15 выбывший
92 МИРОНОВА Полина НИЖ 0,200 -13 11 выбывший
93 БАСКАКОВА Надежда МОО 0,200 -17 7 выбывший
94 ВОЛКОВА Вероника НИЖ 0,167 -8 20 выбывший
95 БАБКИНА София РОС 0,167 -8 18 выбывший
96 КУЗНЕЦОВА Александра СВЕ 0,167 -8 17 выбывший
96 ПОГОРЕЛКО Глафира НИЖ 0,167 -8 17 выбывший
98 ХАЗОВА Элина МОС 0,167 -11 16 выбывший
99 ПОТАПОВА Ирина НИЖ 0,167 -11 15 выбывший
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

100 ШЕНДРИКОВА Алевтина МОО 0,167 -11 14 выбывший
101 ЯКУПОВА Сабина ТАТ 0,167 -12 13 выбывший
102 КУСКОВА Анна МОС 0,167 -15 11 выбывший
103 ГУСЕЙНОВА Анжелика МОС 0,167 -19 10 выбывший
104 ГОГИЧАЕВА Ирина АЛА 0,167 -19 9 выбывший
104 ТИХОНОВА Надежда НИЖ 0,167 -19 9 выбывший
106 КОВАЛЬ Ксения МОО 0,000 -13 12 выбывший
107 ФАТТАЕВА Лейла КРЯ 0,000 -15 14 выбывший
108 ТАРАСОВА Александра РОС 0,000 -15 10 выбывший
109 САЛБИЕВА Элина АЛА 0,000 -16 9 выбывший
110 АКСЕНОВА Валерия ВРЖ 0,000 -17 13 выбывший
111 НОВОСЕЛОВА Таисия СВЕ 0,000 -17 8 выбывший
112 ДАНИЛОВА Алина МОС 0,000 -18 12 выбывший
113 БЕЛАЙ Дарья ВРЖ 0,000 -20 5 выбывший
114 ТИТОВА Анастасия МОС 0,000 -21 9 выбывший
115 ПОЖАРСКИХ Дарья КРЯ 0,000 -23 7 выбывший
116 ВОРОНКИНА Мария МОС 0,000 -24 6 выбывший
117 КУДРЯЕВА Дарья НИЖ 0,000 -25 5 выбывший
118 ЦАРУКАЕВА Амина АЛА 0,000 -25 4 выбывший
119 ГАППОЕВА Мелани АЛА 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
119 ПАВЛОВА Анна НИЖ 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
119 РУСЯЕВА Мария МОС 0,000 -26 4 выбывший
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